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STOCK NAME : Asia Orient (0214) # ISC as at 25/08/98 : 3,407,551,736
tame of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bal. Previous Bal. Share Jointly Held Corporate Interest Family Interest
POON JING 20/08/% 13,5 2,247,28T,820  2,247,231,824 T i se mwim 298,179,584 WONG VET LING SUZANNE 22, 668, 000
HESTON HOLDINGS LTD 440,323,920
TEDDINGTON HOLDINGS LTD 528,552,720
STOCK NAME : Burlingame Int'l {0202} + ISC as at 25/08/98 : 425,019, 668
Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bal. Previous Bal. Share Jointly Held Corporate Interest Family Interest
TANG SUNG KWONG  20/08/%8 1,3 Trnewses | aeeense o owmes T umeesses
STOCK NAME : Fujian Group (0181} + ISC as at 25/08/98 : 1,019,919,408
Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bal. Previous Bal. Share Jointly Held Corporate Interest Family Interest
l-é;:w'm mm,m;-m. LIMI'I‘;;: 25/08/98 3 213,857,760 ) 278, 459,7;;) N T o ST
!I;ELOTB WORLDWIDE LIMITE- 26/08/98 3 262,751,160 273,857,760
SO SIK 25/08/98 1 213,857,160 218,459,760 PELOTA WORLDWIDE LTD 213,857,760
S0 SIK 26/08/98 1 262,757,760 213,857,760 PELOTA WORLDWIDE LTD 262,157,160
WONG WAI LING 25/08/98 7 273,857,760 278,459,760 SO SIK 213,851,760
WONG WAI LING 26/08/98 7 262,151,760 213,857,760 SO SIK 262,151,760
YEOMAN INTERNATIONAL LI- 25/08/98 3,4 213,857,160 278,459,760 PELOTA WORLDWIDE LTD 273,857,760

NITED

+ 1SC refers to the latest Issued Share Capital of the listed company recorded by the E:change as at the date of this summaries. It might not promptly reflect
changes caused by share placements, rights issue, bonus issue, etc. Readers should e:ercise caution when using these fiqures.
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: 1,019,919,408

Share Jointly Held

PELOTA WORLDWIBE LTD

3,928,743,103

Share Jointly Held

Corporate Interest

Corporate Interest

PRINTED: 01/09/98 PAGE: 2

Family Interest

262,757,760

Family Interest

STOCK NAME : Fujian Group {0181} * ISC as at 25/08/98
Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bal. Previous Bal.
YEQMAN INTERN;TIONAL L;: 26/0B/98 ;,é 262,757,766 273,857,;;6 )
MITED

STOCK NAME : Regal Int*l {oo78) # ISC as at 25/08/98 :
Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bal. Previous Bal.
CENTURY CITY BVI HOLDI&: 21/08/98 € i 2,939,903,744 2,939,107, 744

GS LIMITED

CENTURY CITY HOLDINGS - 21/08/98 6 2,939,903, 744 2,939,107, 744

IMITED

* ISC refers to the latest Issued Share Capital of the liste
changes caused by share placements, rights issue, bonus is

BONSETA LTD

FINSO LTD

GAIN WORLD INV LTD
GLASER HOLDINGS LTD
H.P. NOMS LTD
LINKPROFIT LTD
TAYLOR INV LTD
TRANSCAR INV LTD
VERTEX INV LTD
YIELD STAR LTD

BONSETA LTD

FINSO LTD

d company recorded by the E:change as at the date of this summaries.
Readers should e:ercise caution when using these figures.

sue, etc.

14,879,427

96,005, 745
256,843,200
563,521,562
291,523, 686

12,845,524

1,464,137,870

84,847,233

5,599,036
149,694, 461

14,879,427

96,005, 745

It might not promptly reflect
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STOCK NAME : Regal Int'l {0078} + ISC as at 25/08/98 : 3,928,743,103

Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bal. Previous Ral. Share Jointly Held
CEKTURY CITY HOLDINGS L- 21/08/98 6 2,939,903,744 2,93%,107,744

IMITED

CENTURY CITY INTERNATIO- 21/08/93 6 2,939,903, 744 2,939,107,744

NAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

e

Corporate Interest

GAIN VIORLD It¥/ LTD

GLASER HOLDINGS LTD
H.P. NOMS LID
LINKPROFIT LTD
TAYLOR INV LTD
TRANSCAR INV LTD
VERTEX INV LTD
YIELD STAR LTD

BONSETA LID

FINSO LTD

GAIN WORLD INV LTD
GLASER HOLDINGS LTD
H.P. WOMS LTD
LINKPROFIT LTD
TAYLOR INV LTD

TRANSCAR INV LTD

256,843,200

563,527,562
291,523,686
12,845,524
1,464,137,870
84,847,233
5,599,036
149,694,461

14,879,421

96,005, 145
256,843, 200
563,521,562
291,523, 686

12,845,524
1,464,137,870

84,847,233

PRINTED: 01/09/98 PAGE: 3

Family Interest

+ 15C refers to the latest Issued Share Capital of the listed company recorded by the Exchange as at the date of this summaries. It might not promptly refiect

changes caused by share placements, rights issue, bonus issue, etc.

Readers should exercise cauticn when using these figures.
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SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' HOTIFECATIONS REPORT

STOCK HAME : Regal Int'l {0078) * ISC as at 25/08/98 : 3,928,743,103
Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bal. Previous Bal. Share Jointly Held Corporate Interest Family Interest
CENTURY CITY INTEENATIO- 21/08/98 ;; 2,939,903:';;:! ——_:;;;:i(_ig:'_l;; ——————————————————————————————————— ‘;;:—R;‘;)X INV 1LTD o - _;:;;;:6;;5 -----------------------------------------
NAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
YIELD STAR LID 149,694, 461
PALIBURG BVI HOLDINGS L- 21/08/98 6 2,518,486, 656 2,518,486,656 FINSO LTD 96,005, 745
IMITED
GLASER HOLDINGS LTD 563,521,562
H.P. NOMS LTD 291,523,686
LINKPROFIT LTD 12,945,524
TAYLOR INV LTD 1,464,1317,870
TRANSCAR INV LTD 84,847,233
VERTEX INV LTD 5,599,036
PALIBURG DEVELOPMENT BV- 21/0B/98 6 2,939,903,744 2,939,107, 744 BONSETA LTD 14,879,421
I HOLDINGS LIMITED
FINSO LTD 96, 005, 745
GAIN WORLD INV LTD 256,843,200
GLASER HOLDINGS LTD 563,521,562
H.P. NOMS LTD 291,523,686
LINKPROFIT LTD 12,845,524

4 ISC refers to the latest Issued Share Capital of the listed company recorded by the Eichange as at the date of this summaries. It might not promptly reflect
changes caused by share placements, rights issue, bonus issue, etc. Readers should e:iercise caution when using these figures.
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Int*l {0078} * ISC as at 25/08/98 : 3,928,743,103

PALIBURG DEVELOPMENT BY- 21/08/Y8

I HOLDINGS LIMITED

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LIMIT- 21/08/98 6

ED

PALIBURG INTERNATIONAL - 21/08/98 6

HOLDINGS LIMITED

Reason Present Bal. Previous Bal. Share Jointly Held
5 2,939,903,744 2,539,107,744
2,939,993,744 2,939,107,744
2,518, 486,656 2,518,486, 656

* ISC refers to the latest Issued Share Capital of the listed company recorded by the E:change as at the date of this summaries.
Readers should ezercise caution when using these fiqures.

changes caused by share placements, rights issue, bonus issue, etc.

Corporate Interest

TAYLOR INV LTD

TRANSCAR INV LTD
VERTEX INV LTD
YIELD STAR LTD

BONSETA LTD

FINSO LTD

GAIN WORLD INV LTD
GEASER HOLDINGS LTD
H.P. HOMS LTD
LINKFROFIT LTD
TAYLOR INV LTD
TRANSCAR INV LTD
VERTEX INV LTD
YIELD STAR LTD

FINSO LTD

PRINTED: 01/09/98 PAGE: 5

Family Iinterest

1,464,137, 870

84,847,233

5,599,036
149,694, 461
14,879,427

86,005, 745
256,843,200
563,527,562
291,523,606

12,845,524

1,464,1317,870

84,847,233

5,599, 036
149,694, 461

96,005, 745

It might not promptly reflect



STOCK NAME : Regal Int'l

SECURITIES {DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

{0078) * JSC as at 25/08/98 :

Hame of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bal. Previous Bal.
PALIBURG INTERNATIONAL - 21/08/98 6 2,518,486,656 2,518,486,656
HOLDINGS LIMITED

TAYLOR INVESTMENTS LIMI- 21/08/98 6 1,4964,137,870 1,464,137,870

TED

STOCK NAME : Theme Int'l (0990) * ISC as at 25/08/98 :
Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bal. Previous Bal.

3,928,743,103

Share Jointly Held

Corporate Interest

627,082, 352

Share Jointly Held

LAI NGAN LONG KENNETH 26/08/98 1,3

STOCK NAME : Yue Yuen Ind.

Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason

168,290,270 169,590,270

{0551) * ISC as at 25/08/98 :

Present Bal. Previous Bal.

670,382,953

Share Jointly Held

POU CHEN CORPORATION 26/08/98

WEALTHPLUS KOLDINGS LIM- 26/08/98
ITED

2 ISC refers to the latest Issued Share Capital of the listed company recorded by the E:ichange as at the date of this summaries. It might not promptly reflect

235,964,550 235,599,550

212,053,381 211,688,381

GLASER HOLDINGS LTD 563,527,562

H.P. NOMS LID 291,523,686

LINKPROFIT LTD 12,845,524
TAYLOR INV LTED 1,464,137,870
TRANSCAR INV LTD 84,847,233
VERTEX INV LTD 5,599,036
Corporate Interest
;;&CURIE;-JEENTé;—QBLDI— —_-1;&:290,2;&
NGS LTD
Corporate Interest
éEALTHPLUS HOLDINGS L;B_ 212,053,381
viitt FORTUNE INV LTD 23,911,169

changes caused by share placements, rights issue, bonus issue, etc. Readers should e:iercise caution when using these figures.

(§;:>

#4444+ END OF REPORT *#**4

PRINTED: 01/05/98 PAGE:

Family Interest

Family Interest

Family Interest

6




NOTES:

L] ]
N2

Consideration per unit

Consideration per unit

$0.66 - $0.91

$0.63 - $0.70






